LZ4000403658

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.				

Office Use Only



100436460991

09/13/24--01014--004 **125.00

24 SEP 13 PH 12: 47

SECRETARY OF STATE OF STATE

September 9, 2024

To Whom it May Concern;

I enclose a filing for a new LLC in the State of Florida, seeking the name to be registered as FIID LLC.

Toward that end, I enclose a check in the amount of \$125.00

Should anything more be required, I hope that you will contact me at the email, phone, or address below;

(561) 306-5356

detorenzouae@gmait.com

A. DeLorenzo

2372 Seaford Drive

Wellington, FL 33414

In hopes of hearing from your office soon.

Anthony DeLorenzo

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations		
QUR IE/T	FIID LLC		
SUBJECT		Limited Liabili	ty Company
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.
Please retu	irn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the fo	ollowing.
	Ayesha T. DeLorenzo		
•	>	Name of I	Person
		r' (C	
	2372 Scaford Drive	Firm/Cor	npany
	2572 Scarole 1977 C	Addre	966
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	Wellington, FL 33414	City/State and	1 Zip Code
	<u> </u>	sed for future a	nnual report notification)
For further	nformation concerning this matter, ple	ease call:	
	Anthony DeLorenzo	561 (3065356
	Name of Person		Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:		
	iling Fee \$\frac{1}{2}\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	—-Cermie	0 Filing Fee & Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must cor	itain the words "Limited Lia	ability Company, '	'L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
RTICLE II - Address:			
he mailing address and street	address of the principal offic	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Princi	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
2372 Seaford Drive	 	1383	3 Wellington Trace E-4
2372 Scarola Diffe	<u> </u>		
Wellington		Welli	ingon
he Limited Liability Compan	y cannot serve as its own Re	Registered Agen	da 33414 t's Signature:
RTICLE III - Kegistered Ap The Limited Liability Companiother business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own Reactive Florida registration.	Registered Agen egistered Agent. Y	da 33414 t's Signature:
Florida 33414 RTICLE III - Registered April Che Limited Liability Companion other business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own Reactive Florida registration. t address of the registered a	Registered Agen egistered Agent. Y	da 33414 t's Signature:
Florida 33414 RTICLE III - Registered Ag	y cannot serve as its own Reactive Florida registration. t address of the registered as Malfa Inc.	Registered Agen egistered Agent. Y	da 33414 t's Signature:
Florida 33414 ARTICLE III - Registered April Companion of the Limited Liability Companion of the Business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own Reactive Florida registration. t address of the registered as Malfa Inc.	Registered Agent egistered Agent. Y) gent are:	da 33414
Florida 33414 ARTICLE III - Registered April Companion of the Limited Liability Companion of the Business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own Reactive Florida registration. t address of the registered as Malfa Inc.	Flori Registered Agen egistered Agent. Y) gent are: Name Suite 4(X)k-176	da 33414 t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individua
Florida 33414 ARTICLE III - Registered April Companion of the Limited Liability Companion of the Business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own Reactive Florida registration. t address of the registered as Malfa Inc.	Flori Registered Agen egistered Agent. Y) gent are: Name Suite 4(X)k-176	da 33414 t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individua

the further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Ayesha Talal DeLorenzo
	2372 Seaford Drive
	Wellington, FL 33414
11100	A di Dit
AMBR	Anthony DeLorenzo
	2372 Scalord Drive
	Wellington, FL 33414
AMADD	Antonio II Dal cramo
AMBR	Antonio U. DeLorenzo
	3353 Charles Avenue
	Miami, FL 33133
(Use attachment if necessary)	
If an effective date is listed, the date must be s the date of filing.)	te of filing: September 11, 2024 (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as at of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	in Offer
This document is exect I am aware that any fal	thember or an authorized representative of a member, but d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, lee information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Anthony DeLor	renzo
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)